Starling Tab-Tension 2 CineGrey 5D Dimensions Table - H Type
Models
Screen
Diag. &
Aspec
Ratio
Fabric
Case L

N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L W H
N.W
(IBS)
G.W
(IBS)
L
(inch)
W
(inch)
H
(inch)
STT92U2HD5-E12 92"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 99.1 80.2 67.6 86.1 1.6 96.9 7.3 5.9 65.4 45.1 60.5 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 39.68 52.03 107.68 8.39 7.87
STT106U2HD5-E12 106"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 112.0 92.4 80.6 98.3 1.6 109.8 7.7 6.3 72.2 52.0 67.3 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STT120U2HD5-E12 126"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 124.2 104.6 92.7 110.5 1.6 122.0 7.6 6.3 79.1 58.8 74.2 12.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 49.49 63.93 132.83 8.43 7.68
STT135U2HD5-E6 135"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 137.3 117.7 105.8 123.6 1.6 135.1 7.6 6.3 80.5 66.2 75.5 6.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 54.78 70.22 145.47 8.46 7.87
STT150U2HD5-E6 150"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 145.9 130.7 114.4 136.6 1.6 143.7 5.4 4.1 87.8 73.5 82.9 6.0 3.3 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
STT92U2HD5-E12 92"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 2516 2037 1716 2187 40 2460 185 150 1661 1146 1536 305 85 118 125 35 23 18.00 23.60 2735 213 200
STT106U2HD5-E12 106"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 2846 2347 2046 2497 40 2790 195 160 1835 1320 1710 305 85 118 125 35 23
STT120U2HD5-E12 126"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 3155 2657 2355 2807 40 3099 194 159 2009 1494 1884 305 85 118 125 35 23 22.45 29.00 3374 214 195
STT135U2HD5-E6 135"(16:9) CineGrey 5D® 3487 2989 2687 3139 40 3431 194 159 2044 1681 1919 152 85 118 125 35 23 24.85 31.85 3695 215 200